VDL T-Stiick 90° PVC-U 32 mm
X 1" x 32 mm Klebemuffe x

Innengewinde x Klebemuffe
10bar Grau (7002551)

V=L Vande Lande

Bewadsserungssysteme



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Anschluss

Grau

PVC-U

10 bar

32mmx 1"x32mm

Klebemuffe x Innengewinde x Klebemuffe

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-3

@Di-2

F-2

Cr-1

P-1

P-3

39 mm

32 mm

32mm

-III

20 mm

39 mm

22 mm

22 mm

90°

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 6233 3772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de

I
i

@Di-2

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme



mailto:info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de

